
MTC 1996 Officers and Committee Chairs

Ron and Martha Deprez Co-President
Mike Reali and Terry Sutton Co-Vice Pres.
Ron Pelton Past President
Andrew Coffin Treasurer
Mary Ann Doss Secretary
Alyce Schultz Membership
Everett Moulton Race Committee
Donna Moulton At Large
Russ Bradley At Large

---

772-4312 Clyde Coolidge At Large
829-2014 Don Penta Statistician and Photography
846-9039 Maureen Sproul Photography
777-3740 Howard Spear Clothing
799-0896 Jim McCorkle Equipment
780-9805 Dale Rines Course Certification
799-2894 John Gillis Course Certification
799-2894 Bob Aube Newsletter
799-3864 Larry Dyer Newsletter
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603-742-9405
892-4526
926-4681
856-6496
781-3134
854-2481
879-0222
946-7681
725-6962
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Maine Track Club Membership Application
(please check one) 0 Individual ($15) 0 Family ($20) 0 Student - 18year old maximum ($10)

Membership is through December of the currentyear. Dues paid after Sept. 30 are good through December of thefollowing year.

Last Name
Last Name
Last Name
Last Name

First Name
First Name
First Name
First Name

Gender (M or F) - DOB
Gender (M or F) -- DOB
Gender (M or F) - DOB ----
Gender (M or F) - DaB_-

Street Address Home Phone
City State Nine-digit ZIP*
*We need nine-digit ZIP for mailing newsletter. Consult a utility bill for your nine-digit ZIP code.

Employer
Employer
If Student, School
If Student School
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Occupation
Occupation

Bus. Phone
Bus. Phone 4

4
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~ To be signed by each new member in the household. Applicants under age 18 require signature Clfparent.

~ f know that volunteering to work andparticipatirigin Alaine Track Club events is potentially a dangerous activity. I should ~

not participate or volun teer unless I am medically able. I assume all risks associated with participating in or volunteering

iat Alaine Track Club events, including, but not limited to, falls, contact with participants, the effects of the weather,
, conditions on the road and traffic on the course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver

I
and J..rnowingthese facts, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Maine Track Club, its

representatives and successorsfrom all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in Maine Track Club ~

. activities, even though liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver. :

Signature Date ~

p~ ~ ~
~. Signature Date ~.~ ~ ~

~ ~

~ Please mail form and check to: Membership, Maine Track Club, PO Box 8008,Portiand, ME 04104 ~

~

Yr. of Grad.
Yr. of Grad.
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Volunteer Waiver
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