

MTC 1996 Officers and Committee Chairs



Ron and Martha Deprez	Co-President	772-4312	Clyde Coolidge	At Large	603-742-9405
Mike Reali and Terry Sutto	n Co-Vice Pres.	829-2014	Don Penta Stat	istician and Photography	892-4526
Ron Peiton	Past President	846-9039	Maureen Sproul	Photography	926-4681
Andrew Coffin	Treasurer	777-3740	Howard Spear	Clothing	856-6496
Mary Ann Doss	Secretary	799-0896	Jim McCorkle	Equipment	781-3134
Alyce Schultz	Membership	780-9805	Dale Rines	Course Certification	854-2481
	Race Committee	799-2894	John Gillis	Course Certification	879-0222
Donna Moulton	At Large	799-2894	Bob Aube	Newsletter	946-7681
Russ Bradley	At Large	799-3864	Larry Dyer	Newsletter	725-6962

* IVIa	ine Track Club N	Membership A	pplication		
(Please check one	passes passes	-	— 18 year old maximum (\$10)		
Membership is through	December of the current year. Dues par				
Last Name	First Name	Gender (M or F)	DOB		
Last Name	First Name	Gender (M or F)	DOB		
Last Name	First Name	Gender (M or F)	DOB		
Last Name	First Name	Gender (M or F)	DOB		
Street Address		Home Phone			
City	State	State Home Phone Nine-digit ZIP* nailing newsletter. Consult a utility bill for your nine-digit ZIP code.			
*We need nine-digit	ZIP for mailing newsletter. Consult a	utility bill for your nine-digit	ZIP code.		
Employer	Occupation	tionBus. Phone			
Employer	Occupation Bus. Phone				
If Student, School		Yr. of Grad.			
If Student, School	Brown Annual Control of the Control	Yr. of Grad.	addition and a submission of the submission of t		
	Volunte	er Waiver			
To be signed by each	new member in the household. Appl	icants under age 18 require sig	gnature of parent.		
not participate or voi at Maine Track Clu conditions on the roa and knowing these fa representatives and s	ing to work and participating in Mailunteer unless I am medically able. It be events, including, but not limited and traffic on the course, all such rects, I, for myself and anyone entitled successors from all claims or liabilities the liability may arise out of negligency.	assume all risks associated with to, falls, contact with particisks being known and appreciate to act on my behalf, waive and soft any kind arising out of my	ith participating in or volunteering ipants, the effects of the weather, ted by me. Having read this waiver d release the Maine Track Club, its participation in Maine Track Club		
not participate or voi at Maine Track Clui conditions on the roa and knowing these fa representatives and s activities, even thoug	lunteer unless I am medically able. It be events, including, but not limited and traffic on the course, all such rects, I, for myself and anyone entitled successors from all claims or liabilities the liability may arise out of negligence.	assume all risks associated we to, falls, contact with partic isks being known and appreciate act on my behalf, waive and so of any kind arising out of my be or carelessness on the part of the contact of the part of the pa	ith participating in or volunteering ipants, the effects of the weather, ted by me. Having read this waiver d release the Maine Track Club, its participation in Maine Track Club		
not participate or voi at Maine Track Clui conditions on the roa and knowing these fa representatives and s activities, even thoug Signature	lunteer unless I am medically able. It be events, including, but not limited and traffic on the course, all such rects, I, for myself and anyone entitled successors from all claims or liabilities the liability may arise out of negligence.	assume all risks associated we to, falls, contact with partic isks being known and appreciate act on my behalf, waive and so of any kind arising out of my be or carelessness on the part of the table.	ith participating in or volunteering ipants, the effects of the weather, ted by me. Having read this waiver d release the Maine Track Club, its participation in Maine Track Club		
not participate or voi at Maine Track Clui conditions on the roa and knowing these fa representatives and s activities, even thoug Signature Signature Signature	lunteer unless I am medically able. It be events, including, but not limited and traffic on the course, all such rects, I, for myself and anyone entitled successors from all claims or liabilities the liability may arise out of negligence. Diagram Diagram and Comment of the Diagram Dia	assume all risks associated with to, falls, contact with particlisks being known and appreciate to act on my behalf, waive and so of any kind arising out of my the or carelessness on the part of the tate	ith participating in or volunteering ipants, the effects of the weather, ted by me. Having read this waiver d release the Maine Track Club, its participation in Maine Track Club		
not participate or voi at Maine Track Clui conditions on the roa and knowing these fa representatives and s activities, even thoug Signature Signature Signature	lunteer unless I am medically able. It be events, including, but not limited and traffic on the course, all such rects, I, for myself and anyone entitled successors from all claims or liabilities the liability may arise out of negligence. Description:	assume all risks associated with to, falls, contact with particlisks being known and appreciate to act on my behalf, waive and so of any kind arising out of my the or carelessness on the part of the tate	ith participating in or volunteering ipants, the effects of the weather, ted by me. Having read this waiver d release the Maine Track Club, its participation in Maine Track Club		